
OPD SCHEDULE 

20.04.2024 Saturday Dr. Bandita Dash 

21.04.2024 Sunday Dr. Bandita Dash 

22.04.2024 Monday Dr. Sitaram 

23.04.2024 Tuesday Dr. Sibananda Jena 

24.04.2024 Wednesday Dr. Bandita Dash 

25.04.2024 Thursday Dr. Sitaram 

26.04.2024 Friday Dr. Sibananda Jena 

27.04.2024 Saturday Dr. Biswajit Mishra 

28.04.2024 Sunday Dr. Biswajit Mishra 

29.04.2024 Monday Dr. Bandita Dash 

30.04.2024 Tuesday Dr. Sitaram 

01.05.2024 Wednesday Dr. Biswajit Mishra 

02.05.2024 Thursday Dr. Bandita Dash 

03.05.2024 Friday Dr. Sitaram 

 


